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' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA

OVERALL PTS P W D L GF GA GD

ATALANTA 51 53 36 +17

HELLAS VERONA 45 32 11 56 49 +7

HOME/AWAY PTS P W D L GF GA AVG

ATALANTA

nnnnn-nm

2021-22 MD 17 HELLAS VERONA ATALANTA

12/12/2021 22(1°T) G. SIMEONE 37'(1°T) A. MIRANCHUK, 17'(2°T) T. KOOPMEINERS "2
21/03/2021 33'(1°T) R. MALINOVSKYI, 42'(1°T) D. ZAPATA 02
28/11/2020 17'(2°T) M. VELOSO, 38'(2°T) M. ZACCAGNI 02
18/07/2020 14'(2°T) M. PESSINA 5'(2°T) D. ZAPATA i
07/12/2019 S RILELCL A BT O ATRL DL LTS eSS 23'(1°T) S. DI CARMINE, 12'(2°T) S. DI CARMINE 32
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ATALANTA

MATCH PROGRAM

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

A
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CAPS A GOALS A GOALS 2021-22 CAPS 2021-22 MINS. 2021-22

GOALKEEPERS
1 JUAN MUSSO 128 172 30 26 2447
31 FRANCESCO ROSSI 3 1 1 44
43 MATEVZ DAJCAR 0 0 0 0
47 TOMMASO BERTINI 0 0 0 0
57 MARCO SPORTIELLO 184 252 5 5 477
P
2 RAFAEL TOLOI 196 8 1 19 1472
3 JOAKIM MAEHLE 43 1 1 23 1436
6 JOSE' PALOMINO 149 6 1 27 2232
13 GIUSEPPE PEZZELLA 110 1 0 20 1103
19 BERAT DJIMSITI 148 3 0 24 1894
28 MERIH DEMIRAL 56 4 1 21 1800
33 HANS HATEBOER 142 7 0 14 993
42 GIORGIO SCALVINI 12 0 0 12 516
46 GIORGIO CITTADINI 2 0 0 2 6
77 DAVIDE ZAPPACOSTA 146 10 1 27 1820
o
7 TEUN KOOPMEINERS 25 4 4 25 1868
11 REMO FREULER 197 18 1 23 2040
15 MARTEN DE ROON 198 11 2 23 2042
18 RUSLAN MALINOVSKYI 95 22 6 25 1512
20 VALENTIN MIHAILA 20 3 0 4 98
32 MATTEO PESSINA 97 10 1 22 1302
44 ANDREA OLIVERI 0 0 0 0 0
45 FEDERICO ZUCCON 0 0 0 0 0
49 SAMUEL GIOVANE 0 0 0 0 0
50 TOMMASO DE NIPOTI 1 0 0 1 8
52 GUILLAUME RENAULT 0 0 0 0 0
59 ALEKSEJ MIRANCHUK 42 6 2 17 728
88 MARIO PASALIC 147 34 9 30 1727
Foy
9 LUIS MURIEL 275 94 5 21 1176
10 JEREMIE BOGA 106 18 0 20 1181
51 ALASSANE SIDIBE 1 0 0 1 8
72 JOSIP ILICIC 338 96 3 19 889
91 DUVAN ZAPATA 251 105 9 18 1362
99 MOUSTAPHA CISSE’ 2 1 1 2 47

STAFF
Coach

GIAN PIERO GASPERINI

SERIE ATIM 2021-2022
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MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE ATIM 2021-2022

SERIE A
E Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

) < HELLAS VERONA FC

VS HELLAS VERONA  NRMBIP\gy™

& ==_LIN=

A4

HELLAS VERONA CAPS A GOALS A GOALS 2621-22 CAPS 2021-22 MINS. 2021-22

T

\

1 IVOR PANDUR 7 12 6 3 294
12 MATTIA CHIESA 0 0 0 0 0
22 ALESSANDRO BERARDI 1 0 0 0 0
74 ELIA BOSEGGIA 0 0 0 0 0
80 KAURKIVILA 0 0 0 0 0
94 GIACOMO TONIOLO 0 0 0 0 0
96 LORENZO MONTIPO' 66 117 43 29 2780

5 DAVIDE FARAONI 155 15 3 27 2319
16 NICOLO' CASALE 30 0 0 30 2222
17 FEDERICO CECCHERINI 190 2 0 28 2043
21 KORAY GUNTER 98 0 0 25 2318
27 PAWEL DAWIDOWICZ 60 1 0 15 1274
29 FABIO DEPAOLI 127 1 1 18 631
30 GIANLUCA FRABOTTA 17 0 0 1 5
31 BOSKO SUTALO 32 0 0 18 778
39 DAVIDE REDONDI 0 0 0 0 0
42 DIEGO COPPOLA 3 0 0 3 172
45 PANAGIOTIS RETSOS 4 0 0 4 56

4 MIGUEL VELOSO 188 8 0 18 1272

7 ANTONIN BARAK 125 26 10 25 2173

8 DARKO LAZOVIC 201 12 1 29 2485
14 [IVAN ILIC 56 3 1 27 2212
24 DANIEL BESSA 102 5 1 22 817
26 CHRISTIAN PIEROBON 0 0 0 0 0
61 ADRIEN TAMEZE 72 5 4 32 2211
63 MATTIA TURRA 0 0 0 0
78 MARTIN HONGLA 13 0 0 13 500
88 MATEUSZ PRASZELIK 2 0 0 2 30
97 FILIPPO TERRACCIANO 1 0 0 1 9
10 GIANLUCA CAPRARI 207 42 10 29 2344
11 KEVIN LASAGNA 195 38 1 22 983
18 MATTEO CANCELLIERI 11 1 1 1" 251
32 DAVID FLAKUS BOSILJ 0 0 0 0
70 DAVIDE BRAGANTINI 0 0 0 0
71 MATTIA FLORIO 0 0 0 0
99 GIOVANNI SIMEONE 209 66 16 30 2296

STAFF
Coach IGOR TUDOR

One yellow card from a suspension
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Matchday 33
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

MATCH PROGRAM

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

' By

\

ATALANTA

10/04/2022 24'(1°T) H. TRAORE, 16'(2°T) H. TRAORE 48'(2°T) L. MURIEL

03/04/2022 13'(2°T) M. DE ROON 14'(1°T) L. INSIGNE, 37'(1°T) M. POLITANO, 36'(2°T) E. ELMAS n
MATCHDAY 30  |BOLOGNA ATALANTA

20/03/2022 37'(2°T) M. CISSE’ n
13/03/2022 n
MATCHDAY28  ROMA ATALANTA

05/03/2022 32(1°T) T. ABRAHAM n
MATCHDAY32  INTER HELLAS VERONA

09/04/2022 22'(1°T) N. BARELLA, 30'(1°T) E. DZEKO n
NI S HELLAS VERONA GENOA | n
04/04/2022 5(1°T) G. SIMEONE

MATCHDAY 30  [EMPOLI HELLAS VERONA

20/03/2022 26/(1°T) F. DI FRANCESCO 27'(2°T) M. CANCELLIERI n
13/03/2022 32'(2°T) D. FARAONI 14°(1°T) V. OSIMHEN, 26'(2°T) V. OSIMHEN

MATCHDAY 28 [FIORENTINA HELLAS VERONA

06/03/2022 10'(1°T) K. PIATEK 20'(1°T) G. CAPRARI n

5/13 SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
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‘ Matchday 33 MATCH PROGRAM

SERIE A TIM 2021-2022
SERIEA

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

HELLAS VERONA FC

(W ' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA Z D &
J ‘5'

\

Goals For 1.71 1.75
Goals Conceded 1.16 1.53
Attempts 14.9 12.06
Attempts on target 4.48 4.19
Assists 1.16 1.13
Attacking Plays 34.42 32.72
Passes Completed 418.94 326.09
Passes Completed (%) 82% 77%
Fouls Committed 13.87 14.5
Dribbling 9.65 8.75
Team Defense Position 53.17m 50.94m
Key Passes 10.55 7.44
Offsides 1.84 2.63
Corners 5.45 4.56
Cross Completed 5.9 5.09
Defensive Half Ball Possession 00'26 0024
Attacking Half Ball Possession 00'28 0021
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@ ' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA

ATALANTA e Tl HELLAS VERONA Caps (Min)  Average (km) " ooy ™

11 R. FREULER 23(2040) 11.306 0.874 7 A. BARAK 25(2173') 11.244 0.906
15 M. DE ROON 23(2042') 10.845 0.822 14 1. ILIC 27 (2212') 10.572 0.911
7 T. KOOPMEINERS 25(1868) 10.435 0.869 5 D. FARAONI 27 (2319) 10.46 1.104
2 R.TOLOI 19(1472') 10.123  0.738 27 P. DAWIDOWICZ 15(1274') 10.073  0.755
19 B. DJIMSITI 24(1894)) 9.885 0.743 61 A. TAMEZE 32(2211) 9.813 0.889
28 M. DEMIRAL 21(1800) 9.649 0.684 8 D. LAZOVIC 29 (2485') 9.799 1.221
6 J. PALOMINO 27 (2232) 9.648 0.684 21 K. GUNTER 25(2318)) 9.761 0.472
33 H. HATEBOER 14 (993) 9.542 1.112 99 G. SIMEONE 29 (2285') 9.699 0.935
32 M. PESSINA 22 (1302) 9.417 0.744 10 G. CAPRARI 29 (2344)) 9.679 0.884
13 G. PEZZELLA 20(1103) 9.317 1.012 16 N. CASALE 30(2222) 9.353 0.767
77 D. ZAPPACOSTA 27 (1820 9.309 1.029 4 M. VELOSO 18 (1272') 9.337 0.691
3 J. MAEHLE 23(1436)) 9.06 0.912 17 F. CECCHERINI 28 (2043)) 9.108 0.639
88 M. PASALIC 30(1727) 8.932 0.854 42 D. COPPOLA 3(172) 8.671 0.448
91 D. ZAPATA 18 (1362') 8.614 0.692 31 B. SUTALO 18 (778) 8.071 0.696
42 G. SCALVINI 12 (516") 8.297 0.562 78 M. HONGLA 13 (500 7.35 0.486
18 R. MALINOVSKYI 25(1512) 8.054 0.578 29 F. DEPAOLI 12 (503)) 7.16 0.882
10 J. BOGA 8 (469 7.521 0.595 11 K. LASAGNA 22 (983" 6.948 0.764
9 L. MURIEL 21(1176) 6.894 0.557 24 D. BESSA 22(817) 6.424 0.631
59 A. MIRANCHUK 17 (728)) 6.559 0.518 9 N. KALINIC 14 (456') 4.782 0.45
72 J. ILICIC 19 (889) 6.24 0.5 18 M. CANCELLIERI 11 (251) 3.91 0.441
20 V. MIHAILA 4(98) 4.735 0.543 88 M. PRASZELIK 2 (30 2.154 0.237
99 M. CISSE' 2 (47) 3.669 0.482 45 P. RETSOS 4 (56) 2.073 0.306
51 A. SIDIBE 1(8) 1.195 0.046 97 F. TERRACCIANO 1(9) 1.003 0.074
50 T. DE NIPOTI 1(8) 1.073 0.123 30 G. FRABOTTA 1(5% 0.743 0.127
46 G. CITTADINI 2(6) 0.514 0.042
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Matchday 33
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

MATCH PROGRAM

MILAN
INTER
NAPOLI
JUVENTUS
ROMA
LAZIO
FIORENTINA

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

' ATALANTA VS

SPEZIA
MILAN
CAGLIARI
SAMPDORIA
UDINESE
FIORENTINA
JUVENTUS
LAZIO
NAPOLI
ATALANTA

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

INTER

GENOA
SASSUOLO
SALERNITANA

EMPOLI
VENEZIA
BOLOGNA
TORINO

ROMA
HELLAS VERONA
PTS P
68 32
66 31
66 32
62 32
57 32
55 32

HELLAS VERONA <

<
-
-

(\

15/04/2022 19:00
15/04/2022 21:00
16/04/2022 12:30
16/04/2022 14:30
16/04/2022 14:30
16/04/2022 16:30
16/04/2022 18:30
16/04/2022 20:45
18/04/2022 19:00
18/04/2022 21:00

GF
56

65
58
49
53
64

HELLAS VERONA FC

‘ Q;ﬁ

GA
29

24
26
28
36
47

GOAL DIFF.
+27
+41
+32
+21
+17
+17

SIS ““—“\ﬂ“-

SASSUOLO

HELLAS VERONA

TORINO
BOLOGNA
UDINESE
EMPOLI
SPEZIA
SAMPDORIA
CAGLIARI
VENEZIA
GENOA
SALERNITANA

45 32
39 31
37 31
36 30
34 32
39 32
29 32
25 32
22 31
22 32
16 30
8/13

56
35
34

41
32
39
30
26
24
23

49
30
44
48
56
54
54
61
57
52
68

+7
+5
-10

-15
-22
-15
-31

-28
-45
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SERIE A

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00
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(:‘D ' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA

TOP SCORERS Goals(Penalties)

1 C.IMMOBILE LAZ 24 (6)

2 D.VLAHOVIC Juv 22 (5)

4 T.ABRAHAM ROM 15 (2)

5 D.BERARDI SAS 14 (6)

5 L.MARTINEZ INT 14(3)

7 E.DZEKO INT 13(0)

7 G.SCAMACCA SAS  13(1)

9 V.O0SIMHEN NAP 12(0)

9 JOAO PEDRO CAG 12(3)

TEAMS RANKING Goals - Goals per game TEAMS RANKING Att.-On Target-Off Target-Blocked

1 INTER 65 2.1 1 INTER 524 198 190 136

2 LAZIO b4 2 2 MILAN 504 155 206 143

3 NAPOLI 58 1.81 3 ROMA 500 162 193 145

3 SASSUOLO 58 1.81 4 NAPOLI 498 168 191 139

(5 HELLASVERONA 56 | 1.75 JENERECICETON 487 186 173 130

5 MILAN 56 175 DEESET YY) KET) K KT

7 ATALANTA 53 | 1.7 7  JUVENTUS 456 153 196 107

7 ROMA 53 1.66 8 EMPOLI 427 138 165 124

9 FIORENTINA 52 1.68 9  FIORENTINA 420 156 168 96

10 JUVENTUS 49 1.53 10 TORINO 397 127 168 102

11 UDINESE 43 1.43 11 UDINESE 394 140 146 108

12 EMPOL SR R (o N 52 1)

13 SAMPDORIA 39 1.22 13 BOLOGNA 363 121 148

14 TORINO 35 1.13 14 LAZIO 362 156 132 74

15 BOLOGNA 34 1.1 15 SAMPDORIA 343 109 144 90

16 SPEZIA 32 1 16 CAGLIARI 333 98 145 90

17 CAGLIARI 30 094 17 SPEZIA 328 116 124 88

18 VENEZIA 26 0.84 18 GENOA 323 94 142 87

19 GENOA 24 0.75 19 SALERNITANA 309 97 124 88

20 SALERNITANA 23 0.77 20 VENEZIA 296 98 132 66
9/13 SERIE ATIM 2021-2022
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‘ Matchday 33
SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

SERIE A

0 T

TEAMS RANKING Assists - Avg
1 INTER 44 1.42
2 LAZIO 42 1.31
3 NAPOLI 38 1.19

4 ATALANTA [ 1.16 |
4 HELLAS VERONA [ 113 |

6 JUVENTUS 0.97
6 SASSUOLO 31 0.97
8 FIORENTINA 29 0.94
8 ROMA 29 0.91
10 BOLOGNA 28 0.90
10 MILAN 28 0.88
12 SAMPDORIA 25 0.78
12 UDINESE 25 0.83
14 TORINO 22 0.71
15 CAGLIARI 21 0.66
16 EMPOLI 20 0.63
17 VENEZIA 19 0.61
18 SPEZIA 18 0.56
19 GENOA 17 0.53
20 SALERNITANA 13 0.43
TEAMS RANKING Key Passes™
1 INTER 11.13
2 NAPOLI 10.72
4 MILAN 10.44
5 ROMA 10.31
6 SASSUOLO 10.03
7 JUVENTUS 9.44
8 FIORENTINA 9.29
9 TORINO 9.13
10 UDINESE 8.6
11 EMPOLI 8.44
12 BOLOGNA 8.35
13 HELLASVERONA | 7.44 |
14 SAMPDORIA 7.28
15 LAZIO 7.16
16 CAGLIARI 6.97
17 SALERNITANA 6.93
18 SPEZIA 6.91
19 GENOA 6.44
20 VENEZIA 6.13

* Valori medi per partita.

MATCH PROGRAM

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

HELLAS VERONA

TEAMS RANKING Passes completed - % *
1 LAZIO 499.63 87
2 NAPOLI 497.25 87
3 INTER 451.61 86
4 SASSUOLO 424.97 85
5 FIORENTINA 424.29 85
6 JUVENTUS 424.03 85
7 ATALANTA 418.94 82
8 MILAN 399.34 84
9 ROMA 374.69 83
10 BOLOGNA 356.65 81
11 TORINO 337.39 78
13 EMPOLI 314.72 79
14 SAMPDORIA 312.97 77
15 SPEZIA 293.34 77
16 VENEZIA 283.9 78
17 UDINESE 283.37 78
18 CAGLIARI 281.09 76
19 GENOA 274.41 74
20 SALERNITANA 259.97 76

*Average Values

TEAMS RANKING

HELLAS VERONA FC

<
:, Q:{'E
v

\

Recoveries*

1 HELLAS VERONA 62.75
2 ATALANTA 60.23

3 GENOA

4 TORINO

5 MILAN

6 SAMPDORIA
7 JUVENTUS
8 INTER

9 EMPOLI

10 UDINESE

11 SPEZIA

12 ROMA

13 VENEZIA

14 BOLOGNA
15 NAPOLI

16 CAGLIARI
17 LAZIO

18 SASSUOLO
19 FIORENTINA
20 SALERNITANA

*Valori medi per partita.

10/13

56.88
56.06
54.94
54.03
53.19
52
51.97
51.5
51.22
51
50.9
50.61
50.56
50.47
49.97
49.81
48.87
47.4
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Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

LA Vs HELLAS VERONA  [GMBIPNgS
SAp
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TEAMS RANKING Tot. Saves - Average TEAMS RANKING AVG (Km)
1 EMPOLI 127 3.97 1 LAZIO 112.275
2 VENEZIA 123  3.97 2 EMPOLI 111.666
3 SALERNITANA 119 3.97 3 INTER 111.53
s sPeziA GUMEVONN ¢ ataanta o7
5 GENOA TCNEVIRNN 5 Fecasverona | ovsi
6 CAGLIARI 107 3.34 6 VENEZIA 109.511
7 SAMPDORIA 107 3.34 7 GENOA 108.737
8 BOLOGNA 103 3.32 8 JUVENTUS 108.332
9 SASSUOLO 89 2.78 9 ROMA 107.801
10 INTER 87 2.81 10 CAGLIARI 107.405
11 ROMA 86 2.69 11 SPEZIA 106.886
12 MILAN 85 2.66 12 MILAN 106.653
13 NAPOLI 84  2.63 13 SALERNITANA 106.399
14 HELLAS VERONA 81 | 2.53 14 TORINO 106.391
15 LAZIO 75 234 15 NAPOLI 106.248
16 SAMPDORIA 106,005
17 UDINESE 71 2.37 17 SASSUOLO 105.55
18 JUVENTUS 69 2.6 18 BOLOGNA 105.509
19 FIORENTINA 67 216 19 FIORENTINA 105.413
20 TORINO 63 2.03 20 UDINESE 104.246
TEAMS RANKING Tot. Final Third Passes - Avg. TEAMS RANKING Tot. Dribbling - Average
1 ATALANTA 3749 120.94 1 MILAN 378 11.81
2 NAPOLI 3703 115.72 2 SASSUOLO 345 10.78
3 INTER 3160 101.94 3 JUVENTUS 309 9.66
4 Lz GUOMNTEON ¢ ATALANTA | 299 | 9.65
5 MILAN 3055 95.47 4 NAPOLI 299 9.34
6 JUVENTUS 2903 90.72 6 UDINESE 290 9.67
7 TORINO 2882 92.97 7 LAZIO 287 8.97
8_HELLAS VERONA 2631 | 88.47
9 FIORENTINA 2751 88.74 9 ROMA 279 8.72
10 SASSUOLO 2750 85.94 10 BOLOGNA 271 8.74
11 EMPOLI 2559 79.97 11 GENOA 266 8.31
12 ROMA 2496 78 12 EMPOLI 260 8.13
13 BOLOGNA 2469 79.65 13 SPEZIA 254 7.94
14 SAMPDORIA 2137 66.78 14 VENEZIA 251 8.1
15 UDINESE 2005 66.83 15 TORINO 242 7.81
16 SPEZIA 1992 62.25 16 FIORENTINA 240 7.74
17 CAGLIARI 1873 58.53 17 SALERNITANA 217 7.23
18 SALERNITANA 1818 60.6 18 CAGLIARI 208 6.5
19 GENOA 1792 56 19 INTER 200 6.45
20 VENEZIA 1647 53.13 20 SAMPDORIA 190 5.94
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SERIE A TIM 2021-2022

SERIE A

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

HELLAS VERONA FC
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(:‘D ' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA

RANKING SQUADRE Penalties - Against RANKING SQUADRE Bench goals - Avg
1 NAPOL TR | Araanta 11 | 100
2 INTER 10 4 2 INTER 10 1.25
3 FIORENTINA 3 NAPOLI 9 1.00
3 ROMA L
5 MILAN 8 5 3 UDINESE 9 1.00
6 LAZIO 8 6 6 SASSUOLO 8 1.33
7 ROMA 7 4 7 EMPOLI 6 1.00
8 SASSUOLO 7 8 7 FIORENTINA 6 1.00
9 JUVENTUS 6 5 7 GENOA 6 1.20
10 EMPOLI 6 7 7 SPEZIA 6 1.00
11 GENOA 5 4 7 TORINO 6 1.00
T 12 JUVENTUS 5 100
13 BOLOGNA 4 7 12 MILAN 5 1.00
14 CAGLIARI 4 9 14 BOLOGNA 4 1.00
15 SAMPDORIA 3 2 14 LAZIO 4 1.00
16 UDINESE 3 4 14 VENEZIA 4 1.00
17 SPEZIA 3 11 17 CAGLIARI 3 1.00
17 VENEZIA NI 7 HELLASVERONA | 3 | 100
19 SALERNITANA 2 7 17 SALERNITANA 3 1.00
20 TORINO 1 5 17 SAMPDORIA 3 1.00
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SERIE A

Bergamo 18/04/2022 GEWISS STADIUM STADIUM - 21:00

HELLAS VERONA FC
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(:‘D ' ATALANTA HELLAS VERONA

BOLOGNA vs UDINESE 24/04/2022
EMPOLI vs NAPOLI 24/04/2022
GENOA vs CAGLIARI 24/04/2022

HELLAS VERONA vs SAMPDORIA 24/04/2022
INTER vs ROMA 24/04/2022
LAZIO vs MILAN 24/04/2022
SALERNITANA vs  FIORENTINA 24/04/2022
SASSUOLO vs JUVENTUS 24/04/2022
TORINO vs SPEZIA 24/04/2022
VENEZIA vs ATALANTA 24/04/2022
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